

The Baldwin County Commission and AirMedCare Network are protecting all county employees with air ambulance membership.

March 1, 2019

Dear Baldwin County Employee(s),

Great news! The Baldwin County Commission has arranged to provide all county employees with membership in the AirMedCare Network (AMCN), the nation's largest air medical membership program. Membership provides all employees and residents of their households with financial coverage for an emergency air medical transport by any AMCN provider, ensuring no out-of-pocket expenses for medically necessary flights.

Additionally, an AirMedCare Network membership automatically enrolls members in all participating providers' membership programs, providing membership coverage across 320 locations in 38 states. Baldwin County's local provider is MedStar Air Care.

Additional benefits include:

- **DISCOUNTED ACCESS TO TELADOC** AMCN members enjoy a discounted rate of \$3 a month. Teladoc lets you speak with a board-certified doctor anytime day or night, 24 hours a day, 365 days a year with an average wait time of only 10 minutes. (\$45 each visit) http://join.airmedcarenetwork.com/teladoc
- RAPID RESPONSE Flight crews provide quick and safe transport aboard medically equipped helicopters and airplanes.
- **HIGH QUALITY CARE** Whether being flown from the scene of an illness or accident, or from one hospital to another, our highly skilled flight nurses and paramedics provide an ICU level of care throughout the transport.
- **SERVICE 365 DAYS A YEAR** Our flight crews are on duty every day of the year and include an experienced and dedicated team consisting of a registered nurse, paramedic and pilot.

Thanks to our 3 million+ members, we can offer financial piece of mind while providing this vital service in areas where having a quick response time to critical medical situations can be the difference between life and death. Our mission is to make it possible to get emergency medical care to those who need it, when they need it. With AirMedCare Network, members can rest assured knowing they will not have to pay out of pocket for this lifesaving service.

For questions regarding your AirMedCare Network Membership, please contact:

Wes McAden - US Business Development, South East Region (843)708-6192

















